Mpamnk KoHcynbTayui no noarotoBke K O3 yyawmxcs 9 Knaccos

LOHn

Hegenu

NMoHeAeNbHUK

BTopHUK

Cpepa

UeTBepr

MNaTHuua

Cyb66oTa

Bpemsa

14.25-15.05

15.25-16.10

14.25-15.05

15.25-16.10

14.25-15.05

14.25-15.05

14.25-15.05

14.00-14.45

9A

Bbnonli3
NH(p 3232,

Pyc 215- 2rp
MaT218- 1rp

nN.q33 19
Xnm3 18
o6wa3 16
dn3217
Pyc 215- 1rp

MaT218- 2rp

McT3 15

96

Bbnonli3
Meor212
VHp32031

Pyc 220

Pn3217
o6w3 16

nN.933 19
Xnm318

Mat 305

NcT315

9B

Bbrnonli3
Meor212
Pyc 213- 1rp

dun3217
0613 16

n.a33 19
Xnm3 18

Pyc 213- 2rp
Mart 306- 1rp
nnt213

Mart 306- 2rp

NcT3 15

or

Bbnonli3
Neor212
NHhp 320321

®dns3217
Mar 303- 1rp

n.a33 19
Xunm318
Mart 303- 2rp

o6w?3 16
Pyc 220- 2rp

Pyc 216- 1rp

NcT3 15



